Multifunctional, powerful and extremely simple to use
Unmatched performance and versatility
CIR and CLR series
Technology for everyday applications
Colinbus
R
Advanced fl atbed CNC routers for maximum productivity
Moving with the times, or better yet, always trying to be ahead of our time.

Special mats and boards for vacuum tables. Our range
of underlay material also includes plastic strips for pro-
tecting T-slot tables and magical sticky fi lm for securing
small workpieces. All of these materials can be indispen-
sable for obtaining good end results.
Th e profi tability of a machine depends on the experience
of the machinist and the tools he has available. Accesso-
ries and fi ttings that make the work much more pleasant,
or which are simply necessary for obtaining good results,
must be included in the annual budget. Th ese accessories
usually pay for themselves within a few months. Th e well
organised Colinbus website and our extensive stock en-
sure that your needs will be satisfi ed.
CIR - Standard series
Model Clamping Area Working Area Z-axis
CIR-500 850 x 750 500 x 530 160/ 260/ 460
CIR-750 1100 x 750 750 x 530 160/ 260/ 460
CIR-850 1350 x 1000 850 x 780 160/ 260/ 460
CIR-1250 1750 x 1250 1250 x 1030 160/ 260/ 460
CIR- Extended series
Model Clamping Area Working Area Z-axis
CIR-520/E 625 x 1100 480 x 520 220/ 420
CIR-720/E 1125 x 1300 1020 x 720 220/ 420
CIR-1120/E 1125 x 1700 1020 x 1120 220/ 420
CIR-1120L/E 1500 x 1700 1420 x 1120 220/ 420
CIR-1620/E 1500 x 2200 1420 x 1620 220/ 420
CIR-2520/E 1500 x 3050 1420 x 2520 220/ 420
Non-standard dimensions are not possible with the CIR series. Th e CIR
Extended series is only available with an enclosure.
Technical specifi cations – CIR machines
Technical specifi cations – CLR machines
X/Y/Z drive AC servo or hybrid motors
Working speed Maximum 150 mm/s
Resolution 0,01 mm
Supply voltage 100 to 380 V AC, depending on drive and spindle
Data format ColiDrive supports nearly all commercial CAM packages
Table type Aluminium T-slot table
Preferred operating temperature 5–40 C (41–104 F)
Preferred relative humidity 35–80% (non-condensing)
X/Y/Z drive AC servo motors
Working speed  Maximum 300 mm/s (600 mm/s)
Resolution 0,01 mm
Supply voltage 100 to 380 V AC, depending on drive and spindle
Data format ColiDrive supports nearly all commercial CAM packages
Table type Options: vacuum table (gridded or perforated) or T-slot table
Preferred operating temperature 5–40 C (41–104 F)
Preferred relative humidity 35–80% (non-condensing)
CLR-Standard series
Model Working Area X/Y in mm Z-axis
CLR-1010 1000 x 1000 100 / 150/ 250
CLR-1510 1500 x 1500 100 / 150/ 250
CLR-2513 2500 x 1300 100 / 150/ 250
CLR-2520 2500 x 2000 100 / 150/ 250
CLR-3115 3100 x 1500 100 / 150/ 250
CLR-3120 3100 x 2000 100 / 150/ 250
Th e machines listed here are produced as standard
models and thus have fi xed dimensions. Non-standard
dimensions are possible with the CLR series, but
this aff ects the price. Some modifi cations are simple,